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15
75
29
69
59
65
13
57

78
27
18
16
28
56
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11
31

WINDY CITY WOODTURNERS VIDEO LIBRARY

Title

AmWrk Boxes,WdWrk Tool Handles,lathe101

Balancing the Grain

Band Saw Tuning

Bead on Bowls

Beal Tool Buffing Demo
Bowl Sanding

Bowl Turning Techniques
Bowl Turning

Box Threading

Caravelle Bowl

Chain Saws

Coloring Techniques

Desk Top Clock

Easy Woodtools
Fundamentals of Sharping
Game Calls

Gator Grind Bowl Gouge
Grinding Bowl Gouges
Harry Poter Wands
Heirlooms Making Things That Last
Hollow Forms and Urns A Workshop
Hollow Turning

Inlaid Lids

Author

Bob Bergstrom
Stirt, Al

Bergstrom, Bob
Beal
Bergstrom, Bob
Glenn Lucas
Mahoney, Mike
Rich Nye
Jason Swason
Anderson, Dan
Float Carol
Pyricik, Paul

AAW

Kosteck, Ed
Bergstrom, Bob
Various
Johnston, Don
Mahoney, Mike
Mahoney, Mike
Nye, Rich

Sing Dick

WCW- DEMO

WCW-DEMO
Beal
WCW-DEMO

WCW- DEMO
WCW- DEMO
WCW- DEMO
WCW- DEMO
WCW- DEMO

WCW- DEMO
WCW- DEMO
Copy

WCW- DEMO

WCW- DEMO
WCW- DEMO

Copies
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26
41

8.3
72
70
64
54
36
53
62

23
38
7
37
60
61
67
71
21
73
12

WINDY CITY WOODTURNERS VIDEO LIBRARY

Title

IWT Demo Turning Wax

Lathe Safety

Lessons in Segmented Woodturning
Lessons in Segmented Woodturning
Making a Peppermill

Making Specialized Chucks
McNaughton Center Saver

No. 1 Wood Lathe

Plates & Platters

Popular Woodworking Magazine 20000-2007
Rolling Pins & Snowmen
Sharpening Demystified

Sharpening Demystified

Sharpeing Turning Tools

Snapshots

Solving Problems

Solving Problems 2-2013

Spindle & Bowl Techniques
Spindles for Windsor Chairs
Starting Out Woodturning
Techniques & Projects

Texturing Painting

The Skew

Author

Beiser, David
Brooks, Phil

Tibbetts, Malcom
Tibbetts, Malcom

Ted Sokolowski
Roy Lindley
Mahoney, Mike
oodek
Johnston, Don
Various

Bill O'Malley
DeHeer, Kirk
Neybert, David
Darlow, Mike
AAW

Sing Dick

Sing Dick

Sing Dick
VanHouan,Jim
Robert Sorby
Klein, Bonnie
Al Miotke

Sing Dick

Volume 1
Volume 3

WCW- DEMO

WCW- DEMO
Index
WCW-DEMO

WCW- DEMO
Copy

WCW- DEMO
WCW- DEMO
WCW- DEMO

WCW- DEMO
lllinina
WCW- DEMO

Copies
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30
33
24
66
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17
35
22
10
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14
25
95
76
68

WINDY CITY WOODTURNERS VIDEO LIBRARY

Title

Tools and Techniques

Tormek TNT Sharpening System
Turn it On vol. 1

Turn it On vol. 2

Turn it On vol.3

Turn On Chicago 2012

Turning Acrylics

Turning Bondo

Turning Boxes

Turning Minitures

Turning Pens

Turning Spheres

Turning Thin Spindles

Turning Tops

Turning Tops & Making Hook Tool
Turning Wood

Vacuum Chucking

Winged Bowls

Wood | .D.

Woodworkers Guild of America
Woodturning Christmas Ornaments
Woodturnig Getting Started
Woodturning Project vol. 3

Author

Glenn Lucas

Jeff Faris

Clews, Jimmy
Clews, Jimmy
Clews, Jimmy
Various

Pyricik, Paul
Aitchison, Bill
Stott, Chris
Anderson, Marie
Johnston, Don
Reily, David
Carter, Alan
Johnston, Don
Aitchison, Bill
Raffan, Richard
Lindley, Roy
Timerman, Craig
Arno Jon

Turning Techniques
Rex & Kip,Dick Sing
Lacer, Alan
Burningham, Rex

WCW- DEMO
WCW- DEMO
WCW- DEMO
WCW- DEMO
WCW- DEMO
WCW- DEMO
WCW- DEMO
WCW- DEMO
WCW- DEMO

WCW- DEMO
WCW- DEMO
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WINDY CITY WOODTURNERS VIDEO LIBRARY
Title

Woodturning Project vol. 4
Woodworking at Home # 1
Woodworking at Home # 2
Woodworking at Home # 3
Woodworking at Home # 5
Woodworking at Home # 6
Woodworking at Home # 8
Woodworking at Home # 9
Woodworking at Home # 11
Woodworking at Home # 13
Woodworking at Home # 14
Woodworking at Home # 15

Author

Burningham, Rex
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various

Copies
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